609
iglidur®
Bar stocks
iglidur® Bar stocks
Standard range from stock
iglidur® materials as round material
Maintenance-free and predictable service life
Fast delivery and low priced

SFR  - 3000-500
Length*
Inner diameter
(00 = solid material)
Outer diameter
iglidur® material
round
iglidur® Bar stock
iglidur® Bar stocks | Product Range
*  length in mm from 100 to 1000 graduated in
100 mm steps
Part number Dimensions [mm]
Ø Lengths
iglidur® J – Allrounder, good wear-resistance
and high efficiency
SFRJ-1000 10 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-2000 20 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-4000 40 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-5000 50 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-6000 60 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-8000 80 100 to 1000*
SFRJ-10000 100 100 to 1000*
iglidur® W300 – Material for high load
requirements
SFRW-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRW-6000 60 100 to 1000*
iglidur® A180 – Allrounder for medical and
food industry (FDA compliant)
SFRA180-1000 10 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-2000 20 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-4000 40 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-5000 50 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-6000 60 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-8000 80 100 to 1000*
SFRA180-10000 100 100 to 1000*
iglidur® J350 –
high-temperature material
SFRJ350-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRJ350-4000 New! 40 100 to 1000*
SFRJ350-5000 New! 50 100 to 1000*
SFRJ350-6000 New! 60 100 to 1000*
Part number Dimensions [mm]
Ø Lengths
iglidur® J4 –
wear resistant and cost-effective
SFRJ4-2000 20 100 to 1000*
SFRJ4-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRJ4-4000 40 100 to 1000*
SFRJ4-5000 50 100 to 1000*
SFRJ4-6000 60 100 to 1000*
iglidur® P210 – Material for high speeds at
low loads
SFRP210-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRP210-4000 New! 40 100 to 1000*
SFRP210-5000 New! 50 100 to 1000*
SFRP210-6000 New! 60 100 to 1000*
iglidur® A350 – High-temperature material for
medical and food industry (FDA compliant)
SFRA350-3000 30 100 to 1000*
SFRA350-4000 New! 40 100 to 1000*
SFRA350-5000 New! 50 100 to 1000*
SFRA350-6000 New! 60 100 to 1000*
iglidur® T220 –
Material for tobacco industry
SFRT220-3000 New! 30 100 to 1000*
SFRT220-4000 New! 40 100 to 1000*
SFRT220-5000 New! 50 100 to 1000*
SFRT220-6000 New! 60 100 to 1000*
iglidur® X – media-resistant high-temperature
material
SFRX-3000 New! 30 100 to 1000*
612
iglidur®
Bar stocks iglidur® Bar stocks | Online-Tools
Find & compare semi-finished products